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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.59 487
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.57 265
3. BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVK Kraljevo 51.99 156

DSQ MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor
DSQ NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Pioniri

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.98 401
2. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 38.09 397
3. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.32 290
4. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.86 279
5. JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 44.85 243
6. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 47.67 203
7. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 48.46 193
8. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 48.61 191
9. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 51.40 162

10. HORVAT, Dijana 97 Pk Delfin Ada 51.86 157

Kadeti

1. KOSTOVIC, Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 48.15 197
2. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 54.36 137
3. MANDIC, Jelena 95 Pvk Srem 54.80 133
4. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 57.39 116
5. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 59.65 103

Juniori

1. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 53.21 146
2. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:04.38 82

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.59 487
2. CVETKOVIC, Nada 89 Pk Delfin Ada 37.77 407
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.98 401
4. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 38.09 397
5. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 42.32 290
6. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 42.86 279
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.57 265
8. JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 44.85 243
9. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 47.67 203

10. KOSTOVIC, Jelena 96 PVK Kraljevo 48.15 197
11. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 48.46 193
12. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 48.61 191
13. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 51.40 162
14. HORVAT, Dijana 97 Pk Delfin Ada 51.86 157
15. BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVK Kraljevo 51.99 156
16. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 53.21 146
17. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 54.36 137
18. MANDIC, Jelena 95 Pvk Srem 54.80 133
19. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 57.39 116
20. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 59.65 103
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

21. AKSIN, Kristina 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:00.73 98
22. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:04.38 82

DSQ NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
DSQ MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor


